Position

General Manager

Assistant Gm/Chief Financial
Officer

Deputy General Manager
Executive Assistant

Senior Management Analyst

Executive Assistant

Administrative Assistant -
Classified

Other Positions Held Special District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Department

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Total Wages

$350,920

$300,965

$300,122

$155,279

$140,827

$122,438

$65,826

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,789
$64,027
$69,931
$12,355
$45,781

$47,326

$14,358



