Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$350,920	\$43,789
Assistant Gm/Chief Financial Officer		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$300,965	\$64,027
Deputy General Manager		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$300,122	\$69,931
Executive Assistant		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$155,279	\$12,355
Senior Management Analyst		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$140,827	\$45,781
Executive Assistant		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$122,438	\$47,326
Administrative Assistant - Classified		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$65,826	\$14,358